
Definitiver Zeitplan "Internationales Sommer-Meeting 2022"

Mittwoch, 10 August 2022

17:10 2000m U16 mixed 17:10

17:25 80m U16M 17:25

17:40 80m U16W Diskus2, 1kg W - U18W 17:40

18:00 110mH /106 M Hoch, AH 1.30 W - U16W
Kugel2, 4kg

Kugel2, 3kg

U16M

U16W
18:00

18:05
110mH /99 U20M

Diskus1, 2kg

Diskus1, 1.75kg

Diskus1, 1.5kg

M

U20M

U18M

18:05

18:10
110mH /91 U18M

18:10

18:15 100mH / 84 W / U20W 18:15

18:30 100mH /84 U16M 18:30

18:35 100mH /76 U18W 18:35

18:40 80mH / 76 U16W 18:40

19:00 Weit 1+2 M - U16M Kugel 1, 3kg U18W 19:00

19:05 100m M - U18M 19:05

19:15
Diskus2, 1kg

Diskus2, 0.75kg

U16M

U16W
19:15

19:45 100m W - U18W Hoch, AH 1.50 M - U16M

Kugel2, 7.26kg

Kugel2, 6kg

Kugel2, 5kg

Kugel1, 4kg

M

U20M

U18M

W - U20W 

19:45

20:00 20:00

20:20 20:20

20:30 800m M - U18M Weit 1+2 W - U16W 20:30

20:50 800m W - U18W 20:50

21:10 400m M - U18M 21:10

21:20 400m W - U18W 21:20

21:45 200m M - U18M 21:45

22:05 200m W - U18W 22:05

22:30 3000m M - U18M 22:30

22:40 3000m W - U18W 22:40

Abkürzungen

W: Frauen

M: Männer

AH: Anfangshöhe

Zeit Läufe Sprünge Würfe Zeit


